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IUPUI Staff Council Committee 
Annual Report 2011-2012 

 

Committee Name: Communications 

Chair: Meagan Senesac  

Members: Bell III, Robert N. <rnbell@iupui.edu>; Brown, Troy D 
<tdbrown@iu.edu>; Cooper, Shannon L <slcooper@iupui.edu>; Doyle, Monica 
<mmdoyle@iupui.edu>; Eggleton, Sheri Lee <seggleto@iupui.edu>; Farris, Joann 
M <jfarris@iupui.edu>; Gries, Sarah B <sbhahn@iupui.edu>; Herrell, Sue E 
<sherrell@iupui.edu>; Lee, Karen <klee2@iupui.edu>; Senesac, Meagan J 
<mgleber@iupui.edu>; Shumaker, Amanda K <akshumak@iupui.edu>; Tucker, 
Sherrie A. <stucker@iupui.edu>; Wilson Jr, Terry Lawrence <tw1@iupui.edu>  

 

Action Items: 

Action Item(s) Status 

Advertise for 2011 Art Fair Done 

Advertise for Oct 2011 Blood Drive Done 

Letter/magnet to new hires Ongoing 

Advertise for Holiday party/military donations Done 

  

  

  

 

Action Items to be carried over to 2012-2013: 

Action Item(s) Status 

Letter/magnet to new hires Ongoing 
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Suggested new action items for 2012-2013: 

Action Item(s) Status 

  

  

  

  

 
 
Please attach any completed documents or recommendations made by your Committee during 
this report year.  
 
 
 
 
Report due:   June 30, 2012 
 
Submit to*: Karen Lee    *Preferred submission method is  
  Faculty Council Office   via email. 
  UL 3115N 
  IUPUI 
  klee2@iupui.edu  
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